2023 Event Schedule

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 13

TIME

EVENT

9am-4pm

10am

12:30pm

1pm -

4:00pm

1-4pm

2:00pm
2:00pm

4:00pm
-8:00pPm

4:30pPm -
6:30PMm

5:30pPm

5:30pm

6:30PMm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8-10pm

Fogler Special Collections
Drop-In Tours

Computer Science Alum Panel
for Current Students -Neville 108

Wilde-Stein 50th
Anniversary Celebration
Ribbon Cutting at Fogler Library

Afternoon Campus Tours
Advanced Structures and Composites
Center, Ferland Engineering Education
and Design Center, or Performing Arts
Facilities, and Athletics Facilities (must
have pre-registered to attend)

“Imagine That!" Tours- stodder
Hall Graduate School

Women's Ice Hockey vs UNH

Wilde-Stein 50th
Anniversary Discussion at
Buchanan Alumni House, Mcintire
Room

School of Forest Resources
Alumni & Friends Event
at Nutting Hall

“Welcome Home" Reception

at Buchanan Alumni House, hors
d’oeuvres and cash bar available

Class of 1993 Pizza Party

at Buchanan Alumni House

Class of 1978 Pizza Party

at Buchanan Alumni House
Bonfire on the Mall
Men's Hockey vs RPI

School of Performing
Arts Rabbit Hole Theatre
Performance at Hauck Auditorium

Motor Booty Affair Concert $5
outside at Innovative Media Research and
Commercialization (IMRC) Center

Cf&‘azy bw%wyﬁ/

BHEOAA

UMaineAlumni.com
facebook/UMaineAlumni
Twitter @UMaineAlumni
University of Maine Alumni
flickr/UMaineAlumni
alumni@maine.edu
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SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14

TIME EVENT
9AM Class of 1978 Buffet Breakfast
-10:30  at Wells Conference Center

9am-1pm Street Fair on the Mall

9:00am College of Natural Sciences,
Forestry, and Agriculture
Patch Innovation Station Open
House at Edith Patch House (Braeside)

9:00am Alumni Village Tailgate
at Corbett Tailgate Lot, BYOB, catered by
Moe's Original Bar B Que. Tailgate Partners:
Orono Brewing and Flight Deck Brewing

9:00am Reunion Row - Class Tailgating
for Reunion Years at Corbett Tailgate
Lot, BYOB

9:00am College of Education and
Human Development Tailgate
at Leadbetters Tailgate Lot B

10:00am President’s Club Brunch at the

President’s House (by invitation only)

12:00rm All Maine Women and Senior
Skulls Alumni Reception at wells

1:00prm  Football vs LIU at Alfond Stadium

12pem-4em Fogler Special Collections
Drop-In Tours

4:00em Class of 2008 Reunion
Gathermg at Orono Brewing Company

4:30pm  Class of 2013 Reunion
Gathering at Orono Brewing Company

5:00pm Class of 2018 Reunion
Gatherlng at Orono Brewing Company

5:00pm 1988 Pat's Pizza Party at Buchanan
Alumni House

7:30pm  School of Performing Arts Rabbit

Hole Theatre Performance at Hauck
Auditorium

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14, cont.

TIME
7:30Pm

EVENT

UMaine School of
Performing Arts Music
Alumni Concert at Minsky
Recital Hall

7:30pm  UMaine Keyboards

at Minsky Recital Hall

7:30pm  Melancholy Play

at Hauck Auditorium

Hypnotist Eric Mina $5 at

Collins Center for the Arts

8-10pm

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 16
TIME EVENT

12:00em Field Hockey vs Fairfield
1:00pm  Women'’s Soccer vs Bryant

2:00pm Symphonic Band Concert

at Collins Center for the Arts

2:00pm  School of Performing
Arts Rabbit Hole Theatre
Performance at Hauck Auditorium

Celebrating the Classes of:

° 1983
© 2008

* 1978
© 2003

° 1988
° 2013

° 1993
* 2018

* 1998
© 2023

See a full size version of the UMaine campus map at umaine.edu/campus-map
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Buchanan Alumni House

-Homecoming and Reunion Registration Pick-Up

-Welcome Home Reception

Alumni Village Tailgate
Saturday: 10am-1pm

Shuttle Route

Shuttle Stop
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UMaine Bookstore
Monday-Fri 8am-4:30pm
Saturday 8am - 5pm

“‘ L")
& Bear Neccessitites
. Buchanan Pop-Up Shop Hours:
Friday: 12pm-6:30pm

Rink Location Hours:

Friday Noon - 4:30pm
7pm for Men’s Hockey
Saturday 9am - End of Football game

Questions? Contact the Alumni Association at 207.581.2586

®

10/2/23 1:54 PM‘ ‘



