

2023 Event Schedule

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 13

EVENT

TIME

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14

EVENT

۲

<u>R 14</u>	SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14, cont.		
	TIME	EVENT	
ffet Breakfast	7:30рм	UMaine School of Performing Arts Music	

IIVIE	EVENI	TIVE	EVENI	
9 ам- 4 рм	Fogler Special Collections Drop-In Tours	9 _{АМ} -10:30	Class of 1978 Buffet Bro at Wells Conference Center	
10ам	Computer Science Alum Panel	9 ам-1рм	Street Fair on the Mall	
12:30рм	for Current Students -Neville 108 Wilde-Stein 50th Anniversary Celebration Ribbon Cutting at Fogler Library	9:00ам	College of Natural Scient Forestry, and Agricultur Patch Innovation Statio House at Edith Patch House (Bra	
1рм – 4:00рм	Afternoon Campus Tours Advanced Structures and Composites Center, Ferland Engineering Education and Design Center, or Performing Arts	9:00ам	Alumni Village Tailgate at Corbett Tailgate Lot, BYOB, cate Moe's Original Bar B Que. Tailgate Orono Brewing and Flight Deck Bre	
	Facilities, and Athletics Facilities (must have pre-registered to attend)	9:00ам	Reunion Row - Class Tai for Reunion Years at Corb	
1-4рм	"Imagine That!" Tours- Stodder		Lot, BYOB	
2.00	Hall Graduate School	9:00ам	College of Education ar Human Development Ta at Leadbetters Tailgate Lot B	
2:00рм	Women's Ice Hockey vs UNH			
2:00рм	Wilde-Stein 50th Anniversary Discussion at Buchanan Alumni House, McIntire Room	10:00ам	President's Club Brunch President's House (by invitation on	
		12:00рм	All Maine Women and S	
4:00рм	School of Forest Resources		Skulls Alumni Reception	

TIME

- 4:00рм -8:00PM Alumni & Friends Event at Nutting Hall
- 4:30PM "Welcome Home" Reception at Buchanan Alumni House, hors 6:30рм d'oeuvres and cash bar available
- 5:30рм Class of 1993 Pizza Party at Buchanan Alumni House
- 5:30рм Class of 1978 Pizza Party at Buchanan Alumni House
- 6:30рм Bonfire on the Mall
- 7:00рм Men's Hockey vs RPI 7:30рм School of Performing Arts Rabbit Hole Theatre Performance at Hauck Auditorium
- 8-10рм Motor Booty Affair Concert \$5 outside at Innovative Media Research and **Commercialization (IMRC) Center**

Otay in touch!

UMaineAlumni.com facebook/UMaineAlumni f y Twitter @UMaineAlumni in University of Maine Alumni •• flickr/UMaineAlumni a alumni@maine.edu

- al Sciences, riculture **Station Open** louse (Braeside)
- ailgate YOB, catered by Tailgate Partners: Deck Brewing
- ass Tailgating S at Corbett Tailgate
- tion and nent Tailgate ot B
- Brunch at the itation only)
- n and Senior ception at Wells
- 1:00PM Football vs LIU at Alfond Stadium
- 12PM-4PM Fogler Special Collections **Drop-In Tours**
- 4:00рм **Class of 2008 Reunion** Gathering at Orono Brewing Company
- 4:30рм **Class of 2013 Reunion** Gathering at Orono Brewing Company
- 5:00рм **Class of 2018 Reunion** Gathering at Orono Brewing Company
- 1988 Pat's Pizza Party at Buchanan 5:00рм Alumni House
- School of Performing Arts Rabbit 7:30рм Hole Theatre Performance at Hauck Auditorium

Alumni Concert at Minsky Recital Hall
UMaine Keyboards at Minsky Recital Hall
Melancholy Play at Hauck Auditorium
Hypnotist Eric Mina \$5 at Collins Center for the Arts

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 16

TIME	EVENT
12:00рм	Field Hockey vs Fairfield
1:00рм	Women's Soccer vs Bryant
2:00рм	Symphonic Band Concert at Collins Center for the Arts

2:00рм School of Performing Arts Rabbit Hole Theatre Performance at Hauck Auditorium

Celebrating the Classes of:

• 1978	• 1983	• 1988	• 1993	• 1998
• 2003	• 2008	• 2013	• 2018	• 2023



See a full size version of the UMaine campus map at umaine.edu/campus-map



()



۲

۲

۲